Cross Country Race Results as of 11/4/2015 4:27:52 PM

Team: GFCMS
Position

Team Total Score = 26

Team: GGR
Position

Team Total Score =112

Team: GL
Position

Team Total Score = 53

Team: GLPA
Position
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Bib # Name

15 CLAIRE OPENSHAW
16 BLAKE PETRICK

11 ABBY MC NIGHT
13 ANNA MOORE

21 BROOKE SHON

Bib # Name

75 DREW WALKER

87 TIANA PERRALT

67 AMANDA GOODWIN
70 ANNA KERSEY

65 ALISA BECKER

Bib # Name

133 TAYLOR DAVENPORT
124 MAGGIE RICHARDSON
131 SARAH MCMULLIN
121 KIRSTEN DIETRICH
122 MACKENZIE CONWAY

Bib # Name

164 CAROLINE MCCOY
172 LYDIA GUNDAKER

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Team Name

00:12:27.5
00:13:03.2
00:14:30.9
00:14:44.5
00:15:06.8

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

00:17:10.3
00:21:32.3
00:21:35.6
00:21:46.5
00:21:47.8

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

00:14:57.8
00:14:59.6
00:15:08.7
00:15:32.2
00:15:39.1

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

00:17:41.6
00:19:33.3
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Team Name
Gamble
Gamble
Gamble
Gamble
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Team Name
Landrum
Landrum
Landrum
Landrum
Landrum

Team Name
Liberty Pines Academy
Liberty Pines Academy



3 166 ELLA VANSTEENBERGHE 00:20:07.6 22 6F Liberty Pines Academy
4 173 SOFIA EDWARDS 00:22:23.7 28 6F Liberty Pines Academy
5 163 CARLY CIANCUTTI 00:22:25.4 29 6F Liberty Pines Academy
Team Total Score = 114
Team: GSP
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Team Name
1 184 ANOUK VICTOR 00:13:08.1 3 6 F Switzerland Point
2 183 ALEXA RODRIGUEZ 00:17:18.9 15 6 F Switzerland Point
3 190 SOPHIE ARAMAN 00:17:59.7 17 8 F Switzerland Point
4 187 GRACE DUNBAR 00:19:46.3 20 7F Switzerland Point
5 191 YASMEEN RANGBARAN 00:19:48.0 21 6 F Switzerland Point
Team Total Score = 76
Team: GPB
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Team Name
1 213 HAVEN HINKLE 00:13:47.0 4 6 F Pacetti Bay
2 216 ALLIE LARRIMORE 00:14:11.8 5 7F Pacetti Bay
3 220 ISABELLE PACZKOWSKI  00:18:52.8 18 6 F Pacetti Bay
4 211 ALEXIS HENRY 00:22:22.0 27 7F Pacetti Bay
5 221 KENNEDY WILLIAMS 00:22:29.2 30 6 F Pacetti Bay
Team Total Score = 84
Final Summary of Team Scores
1 - Team Fruit Cove 26
2 - Team Landrum 53
3 - Team Swiss Point 76

4 - Team Pacetti Bay 84



5 - Team Gamble Rogers 112

6 - Team Liberty Pines Aacademy 114



